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Freestanding Relay Rack, 84.0", Mill Finish, 1/box
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Logistics and Packaging

Quantity Per

Package Quantity
Package Quantity (Metric)
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Material and Specifications

© HellermannTyton 2015

T7RR
T7RR
Mill Finish (MLFS)

* Equipped with 12-24 tapped holes on front and rear flanges and EIA universal hole spacing for a variety of mounting
options.
* Pre-threaded holes in upright channels allow for easy assembly of top angles and bases.

84" freestanding relay rack

Freestanding Relay Rack, 84.0", Mill Finish, 1/box

45U
19.0"
482.6 mm
84.0"

2133.6 mm
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