# HellermannTyton

### T7RR

Article Number: 854-44295

Freestanding Relay Rack, 84.0", Mill Finish, 1/box

## HellermannTyton



#### Base Data

Local Order Number	T7RR
Туре	T7RR
Color	Mill Finish (MLFS)
Features and Benefits	<ul> <li>Equipped with 12-24 tapped holes on front and rear flanges and EIA universal hole spacing for a variety of mounting options.</li> <li>Pre-threaded holes in upright channels allow for easy assembly of top angles and bases.</li> </ul>
Product Description	84" freestanding relay rack
Short Description	Freestanding Relay Rack, 84.0", Mill Finish, 1/box

#### **Product Dimensions**

Height in Units	45U
Width W (Imperial)	19.0 "
Width W (Metric)	482.6 mm
Height H (Imperial)	84.0 "
Height H (Metric)	2133.6 mm

#### Logistics and Packaging

Quantity Per	box
Package Quantity	1
Package Quantity (Metric)	1
Carton Quantity	1

#### **Material and Specifications**

© HellermannTyton 2015